
 

 

 

Netball Junior League, Tournament Dates, Schools and Regional Competitions 
2018/19 

Sunday 23rd September U14 Regional Qualifying Tournament (10am start) 

Saturday 29th September Junior League U14 Seeding Tournament (10am start) 
Sunday 30th September U16 Regional Qualifying Tournament (9am start) 

Saturday 13th October  U12 and U16 

Sunday 14th October U14 Regional Seeding 

Saturday 20th October U14a and U14b (11:30 start) 
Half Term 

Sunday 28th October U16 Regional Seeding 

Saturday 3rd November U14a and U14b 

Saturday 10th November U12 and U16 

Sunday 11th November U14s/U16s Regional 

Saturday 17th November U16 Schools Tournament 

Saturday 24th November U14a and U14b 

Sunday 25th November U14s/U16s Regional 

Saturday 1st December U14 Schools Tournament 

Saturday 8th December U12 (morning session) 

U14 Satellite Festival  

Sunday 9th December U14s/U16s Regional 

Saturday 15th December U14a and U14b 

Christmas Holidays 

 


